FocusOn®:
Surviving Market Swings

0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060

0070
0080
0090

0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0150
0160
0170

0180
0190
0200
0210

0220
0230
0240
0250

0260
0270
0280

| M A (€] E

Welcome

Our Commitment

Workbook and Evaluation Form

Events That Cause Market Volatility
Historical Perspective on Market Cycles

Economic Factors That Influence the
Financial Markets

A Challenging Year in the Rear View
Outlook for the U.S. Economy in 2025

Four Steps to Building a Stronger
Portfolio: Develop a Sound Financial
Strategy

Develop a Sound Financial Strategy
Investment Objectives

Time Frame

Risk Tolerance

How Much Risk Can You Stand?
Consider the Risks

Inflation and Loss of Purchasing Power

Four Steps to Building a Stronger
Portfolio: Assess Your Investment
Options

Assess Your Investment Options
Why Invest in Stocks?

Lower Risk Over the Long Term
Fundamental Measures of Value

and Volatility

Bond Quiz

Bonds and Interest-Rate Risk
Low-Yielding Cash Alternatives
Evaluating an Investment's Real Rate of
Return

Mutual Funds and ETFs

Types of Mutual Funds

Understanding Capital Gains and Losses

0290
0300

0310
0320
0330
0340

0350
0360
0370
0380
0390
0400
0410
0420
0430

0440

0450

0460

0470
0480
0490
0500
0510

0520

L

| S T

Investment Tax Treatment

Tax-Deferred Plans and the Potential
for Growth

How Annuities Work
Fixed and Variable Annuities
Indexed Annuities

Four Steps to Building a Stronger
Portfolio: Focus on the Fundamentals

Focus on the Fundamentals
Diversification

Diversifying a Stock Portfolio

Asset Allocation

Allocation for a Conservative Investor
Allocation for an Aggressive Investor
Dollar-Cost Averaging

Portfolio Analysis Quiz

Four Steps to Building a Stronger
Portfolio: Put It All Together

What Can You Learn from Historical
Performance?

Unpredictability of Financial Markets
Over Different Time Periods

Taking Time Off from Investing in the
Stock Market

Overcoming “Bad” Behavior

Are You an Investor or a Speculator?
Can You Do It All Yourself?

Putting Your Knowledge to Work

Evaluation Form and Complimentary,
No-Obligation Consultation

Thank You

© 2025 Broadridge Financial Solutions, Inc.

V25N1




