FocusOn[®]:

Surviving Market Swings

	I M A G E	L	. I S T
0010	Welcome	0290	Investment Tax Treatment
0020	Our Commitment	0300	Tax-Deferred Plans and the Potential
0030	Workbook and Evaluation Form		for Growth
0040	Events That Cause Market Volatility	0310	How Annuities Work
0050	Historical Perspective on Market Cycles	0320	Fixed and Variable Annuities
0060	Economic Factors That Influence the	0330	Indexed Annuities
	Financial Markets	0340	Four Steps to Building a Stronger
0070	A Challenging Year in the Rear View		Portfolio: Focus on the Fundamentals
0080	Outlook for the U.S. Economy in 2025	0350	Focus on the Fundamentals
0090	Four Steps to Building a Stronger	0360	Diversification
	Portfolio: Develop a Sound Financial	0370	Diversifying a Stock Portfolio
0100	Strategy	0380	Asset Allocation
0100	Develop a Sound Financial Strategy	0390	Allocation for a Conservative Investor
0110	Investment Objectives	0400	Allocation for an Aggressive Investor
0120	Time Frame	0410	Dollar-Cost Averaging
0130	Risk Tolerance	0420	Portfolio Analysis Quiz
0140	How Much Risk Can You Stand?	0430	Four Steps to Building a Stronger
0150	Consider the Risks	0440	Portfolio: Put It All Together What Can You Learn from Historical
0160	Inflation and Loss of Purchasing Power	0440	Performance?
01/0	Four Steps to Building a Stronger Portfolio: Assess Your Investment	0450	Unpredictability of Financial Markets
	Options		Over Different Time Periods
0180	Assess Your Investment Options	0460	Taking Time Off from Investing in the
0190	Why Invest in Stocks?		Stock Market
0200	Lower Risk Over the Long Term	0470	Overcoming "Bad" Behavior
0210	Fundamental Measures of Value	0480	Are You an Investor or a Speculator?
	and Volatility	0490	Can You Do It All Yourself?
0220	Bond Quiz	0500	Putting Your Knowledge to Work
0230	Bonds and Interest-Rate Risk	0510	Evaluation Form and Complimentary,
0240	Low-Yielding Cash Alternatives		No-Obligation Consultation
0250	Evaluating an Investment's Real Rate of Return	0520	Thank You
0260	Return Mutual Funds and ETFs		
0270	Types of Mutual Funds		
0280	Understanding Capital Gains and Losses		